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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
            
        

Project Name: Runway 4R-22L Rehabilitation             Contract Administrator:  Richard Sanchez  
 
Specification:  63865               Lead Department:  Department of Aviation (DOA) 

Conference Date:   March 5, 2008    Conference Location: AMC, Room 211         

Attendee Name  Company 
Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Telephone No./ 
Fax No./ 

e-mail address 

Tom Magno 
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 
312-744-4941 
312-742-8455 

tmagno@cityofchicago.org 

Richard Sanchez 
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 
312-744-8212 
312-742-8455 

richard.sanchez@cityofchicago.org 
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Attendee Name  Company 
Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Telephone No./ 
Fax No./ 

e-mail address 

Jamie Noe CARE 773-894-3694 Jamie.noe@care-cm.org 

David Blastick CARE 
773-838-9671 
773-838-0404 

AV07002@cityofchicago.org 

Jawed Akhter CARE 773-447-4954 AV07181@cityofchicago.org 
Rob Rupert CARE 773-447-3853 AV07003@cityofchicago.org 
Chris Heide CARE 312-446-3892 cheide@bbandainc.com 

Mark Leipold CARE 773-984-3605 AV07020@cityofchicago.org 

Ron Marsh CARE 
312-907-0920 
773-601-8902 

AV07072@cityofchicago.org 

Ken Lee DEPARTMENT OF AVIATION 773-686-3711 kennethlee@cityofchicago.org 

Tom Stastny DEPARTMENT OF AVIATION 
773-838-0677 
773-838-0585 

tstastny@cityofchicago.org 
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Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Telephone No./ 
Fax No./ 

e-mail address 

Costas Simos DEPARTMENT OF AVIATION 
773-838-0675 
773-838-0587 

csimos@cityofchicago.org 

Greg Palis DEPARTMENT OF AVIATION 
773-894-2402 

773-894-1841 
gpalis@cityofchicago.org 

Lt. William Pagan DEPARTMENT OF AVIATION 773-838-0512 AV00506@cityofchicago.org 

Greg Hayden FAA 
773-884-3650 
773-884-3674 

Greg.hayden@faa.gov 

John Malabarba DEPARTMENT OF AVIATION 773-838-0663 AV00786@cityofchicago.org 

Denise Casalino Earth Tech 
312-777-5500 
312-777-5501 

Denise.casalino@earthtech.com 

Mike Witiw Earth Tech 
312-777-5410 
312-777-5501 

Michael.witiw@earthtech.com 

Bob McAndrews Earth Tech 
312-777-5500 
312-777-5501 

Bob.mcandrews@earthtech.com 
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Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Telephone No./ 
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e-mail address 

Daniel Busta Multi Electric 
708-361-9012 
773-722-5694 

dbusta@multielectric.com 

Steven Contreras Cornerstone Construction Serv. 
630-588-0221 
630-588-0223 

scontreras@cornersci.com 

Mark Green Gibson Electric 630-288-3817 mgreen@gibsonelec.com 

Diane Forbus Central Blacktop 
708-482-9660 
708-482-9676 

estimating@centralblacktop.com 

John Goeing Central Blacktop 
708-482-9660 
708-482-9671 

jgoeing@centralblacktop.com 

Marcos G. Reyes Reyes Group LTD 
708-516-8212 
708-596-7184 

marc@reyesgroup.com 

Steve Medina Kiewit Western 847-628-9496 steve.medina@kiewit.com 

Dave Vertico Plote 
847-695-9300 
847-695-9262 

dverdico@plote.com 
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Fax No. 

Telephone No./ 
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Tony Spychula Aldridge 847-276-0670 aspychula@aldridge-electric.com 
Karen Bloom Aldridge 847-276-6278 kbloom@aldridge-electric.com 

Erik Sundquist Plote 
847-628-6073 
847-695-9317 

esundquist@plote.com 

Pat Finn K-Five 
630-257-5600 
630-257-6788 

patf@k-five.net 

Matt Ryan Windy City Electric 
773-774-0201 
773-774-4667 

matt@windycityelectric.com 

Pat Terrell Terrell Materials 
312-376-0105 
312-376-0036 

pterrell@terrellmaterials.com 

Rich Teilberg SWA 214-792-3954 Rich.teilberg@wnco.com 

Aurora Venegas Azteca Supply 
773-847-5118 
773-847-8938 

aztecasupplycompany@comcast.net 


